
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

41 

05 

28 

27 

7 

63 

Name 

Michael Pettiford 

Natha Waldbaum 

Nicholas Nufer 

Max Nufer 

Justin Lautz 

Justin Walker 

Class 

T2 

T2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

1:54.411 

1:54.911 

1:56.321 

1:58.716 

2:00.311 

2:09.283 

In Session 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Qualifying Sunday  

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday  

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

2nd Overall Time 

1:54.755 

1:55.400 

1:56.373 

1:58.783 

2:00.740 

2:10.066 

2nd Session 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Qualifying Sunday  

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Qualifying Sunday  

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Hometown 

Louisville CO 

Omaha NE 

St. Louis MO 

St. Louis MO 

St. Louis MO 

Lees Summit MO 

Region 

Colo 

NEB 

STL 

STL 

STL 

KCR 
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Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 3 SM T2 

Q1R1Q2 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S


